
Voting Members
Organization Name Email 
Douglas County Keith Browning browning@douglas-county.com
Public Works Director or designee

Lawrence Charles Soules csoules@lawrenceks.org
Public Works Director or designee

Eudora Mike Hutto mhutto@cityofeudora.com
Public Works Director or designee

Baldwin City Pamela Irey pamirey@baldwincity.org
City Manager or designee

Lecompton Sandy Nichols clecompton@yahoo.com
City Clerk or designee

Lawrence-Douglas County Planning & Development Services Scott McCullough smccullough@lawrenceks.org
Director or designee

Kansas Department of Transportation Stephanie Watts swatts@ksdot.org
Urban Planning Manager or designee

Lawrence Transit System Robert Nugent rnugent@lawrenceks.org
Transit Administrator or designee

University of Kansas Danny Kaiser dkaiser@ku.edu
KU on Wheels Manager or designee

Non-Voting Members
Organization Name Email 
Federal Highway Administration Paul Foundoukis Paul.Foundoukis@fhwa.dot.gov
Kansas Division Office

Federal Transit Administration Joni Roeseler Joan.Roeseler@fta.dot.gov
Region 7 Office Daniel Nguyen Daniel.Nguyen@dot.gov

Lawrence Lyle Hettinger lyduhett@sunflower.com 
Public Transit Advisory Committee
Chair or designee
Lawrence-Douglas County Lisa Hallberg  half_full@yahoo.com
Bicycle Advisory Committee
Chair or designee
Staff
Organization Name Email 
Lawrence - Douglas County MPO Todd Girdler, AICP tgirdler@lawrenceks.org

Lawrence - Douglas County MPO Jessica Mortinger jmortinger@lawrenceks.org

Lawrence - Douglas County Metropolitan Planning Organization -   L-DC MPO

Technical Advisory Committee - TAC
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